Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2025 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB-M4860CL-BE.003 (20250424) Page 1 of 2
* Required 6” spacer module included (A00850-G01)
   
M4860C**-B**1
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Architect: Engineer:

 (445 x 965 x 457 mm)
* www.ahridirectory.org
Model Number Key (available models):
M 4860 C L 1 - B 0 0 1
Model Series
M =Modular
Nominal Capacity
4860 = 48000 to
60000 Btu/hr
Module Type
C = Coil
Configuration
L = Left
R = Right
Revision  Style
B = 3 rows
Paint Options
0 = No paint
1 = Paint White
T = Technicote
Coil Coating
0 = No coating
C = E-Coated
Refrigerant
Type
1 = A2L
M4860CL*-B**1
EZ Trap
Mitigation
Control
 M4860C**-B**1
Note – for continuous product improvement, Unico reserves the right to change specifications without notice.
© 2025 Unico, Inc., Arnold, MO. “Unico System” is a registered trademark of Unico, Inc. (www.unicosystem.com)  SB-M4860CL-BE.003 (20250424) Page 2 of 2
Job Name: Location:
Date: Tag #:
Return Duct
Coil
1 (25) Minimum
Supply Plenum
Air Flow
Optional Control Box
Placement
Blower
Minimum: 6 (152)
Service: 20 (508)
IL561.cvx
Secondary Drain Pan
Return Duct
Supply Plenum
5 (127) Minimum for Control Box Cover Removal
Air Flow
Blower
Side View
1 (25) Minimum
All dimensions in inches (mm).
Optional Control Box
Placement
Coil
Top View
Spacer
Module
Spacer
Module
NOTE: SPACER MODULE IS
REQUIRED WITH THE 4860
SYSTEM FOR PROPER
OPERATION